(\ RADIORAMA

XHNZ-FM, S.A. de C.V.

Estacion
Modalidad
Marca
Modelo
Serie
Potencia
Tension
Corriente
Eficiencia
Condiciones
Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XHNZ
Principal
Nautel
GVv20
HO161
18.8 kW
37.2V
595 A
85 %

Adquirido en 2016

IFT/223/UCS/2441/2016 de fecha 23 de noviembre de
2016



